
Description
(3)

RFx No :- 7000019895
E-Tender No.: S E/EH Y IO&MICIR/KLWTECH/ Ten- I 8(2'd

call)121-22
E-Tender for work of renovation of existing earth mat and

augmentation of earthing arrangement by providing EHCC

Certified dedicated earthing by DDCP (Deep dug conductive pipe)

method for 220KV Borivali S/stn under EHV (O&M) Division,

E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender

From Dt: 11.06.2021,00:00 Hrs to Dt. 18.06.2021, 09:59 Hrs
Tender Downloading Dates

& time. Tender Sale

period.

On or before up to Dt. 18.06.2021,09:59 Hrs-
Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

Dt. 18.06.2021at 10:b0 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid

Dt. 18.06.2 021 at 15:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

Rs. 42,82,011/- ( Including all taxes).

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

Tender Amount

Rs.42,820.114EMD Amount

Rs. 500A + GST

For further details visit our Website https ://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

Contact person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-276018451976900624517506379055

ffi
MAIIAi ,'\!r.;\i 1r ",\*,
lful'irrtix$n Shk. Fo(*t}t{ Tru[$s]*KP Co tr-ltJ

RE-TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on

Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

Not. , All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E Tenders O{ew) Dofral of

MSETCL.

Superintendin g Engineer
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa

Sr.No.
(1)

Particular
(2)

1

2

J

4

I


